
DOLCE

ZEPPOLE
custard, espresso

caramel
 

MASSICO CAFE

LiMONCELLO AL BABA
sweet ricotta, pistachio

 

ESPRESSO
LAVAZZA
SiNGLE 5

DOPPiO 6
MACCHIATO 6

LATTE OR CAPPUCiNO
8

LAVAZZA DRiP
COFFEE 

5

AMARO GRAPPA

NONINO [FRiULi-V.G.]
MONTENEGRO [EMiLiA-ROMAGNA]
CARDAMARO [PiEDMONT]
AVERNA [SiCiLY]
LUCANO [BASiLiCATA]
PASUBIO [TRENTiNO-A.A.]
FORTHAVE AMARO [BK, NY]
FACCiA BRUTO CARCIOFO [BK, NY]
AMARO DELL’ ETNA [SiCiLY]
BRAULIO [LOMBARDY]   
MARIA AL MONTE [LiGURiA]
AMARO SiBiLLA [MARCHE]

16
16
15
14
15
12
18
17
18
14
15
17

JACOPO POLI SARPO        
JACOPO POLI CAMOMILA 
NONINO MOSCATO

15
13
18

COCKTAILS

12

We love Amari at Massi Co. — the
perfect bittersweet way to finish a

meal. Think of this list as a spectrum:
start sweet, end bold. Cin cin!

CAFE MOKA

tequila reposado, creme de
moka, licor 43, espresso,

tonic
17

PANNACOTTA
white chocolate, macadamia,

cannoli shells
 


